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FEATURE BENEFIT

PRODUCT FEATURES

APPLICATIONS

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
UPC Number:
Ea Length/Depth (in.):
Ea Width (in.):
Ea Height (in.):
Wt. Ea. (Lbs.):
Package Type:
Product UPC-A Labeled:

050169986349
4.38
4.00
5.50
0.507
Shrink Wrap
Yes

PACKAGING
Pack I2of5:
Standard Carton Qty:
Min Order Qty:

50050169986344
8
1

1-Gang In-Use Deep Cover, WR/TR Duplex Combo, Clear

Combo simplifies weatherproof outdoor electrical installations, includes cover and device

• High quality Hubbell WRTR device included
• Quick-Fit keyhole mounting system allows installation in under a minute
• Includes attached gasket and mounting hardware
• Combo includes 15W weather-resistant / tamper-resistent GFCI receptacle and cover
• Lockable tab

Receptacle and cover combo for use whenever weatherproof protection is required while 
recetacle is in use

CERTIFICATIONS


